

N
ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 48 OF 2010

MANOJBHAI N.SHAH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10903 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 19 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 20 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 21 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 23 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 45 of 2010

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 46 of 2010

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 47 of 2010

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 49 of 2010

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 6 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 7 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 82 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 83 of 2011

(With office report)

...2/-

:2:

T.C.No...../2014 @ TP(C) No.112/2011

(With office report)

T.C.No...../2014 @ TP(C) No.127/2011

(With office report)

Date: 15/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. TVS Raghavendrayan, Adv.
Mr. Mubashir Mushtaq, Adv.
Mr. Swami Dharmendra Balyogi, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Dastidar, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Juno Rahman, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
R.No.2-5
in TC.No.48/2010

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Dastidar, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal

R.No.2-6
TC.No.7/2011

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Dastidar, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal

Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Dastidar, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal

Mr. A.K. Kaul, Adv.
Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Rishabh Sancheti, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Mr. Kartikey Boddh, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Dastidar, Adv. for
M/S. Dua Associates ...3/-
:3:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 22nd January, 2014
as first item.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master